44 Switch Disconnectors 0115  ABB Low Voltage 45 Switch Disconnectors 0115  ABB Low Voltage
OTM...125_C
Improves your performance
OTM40…125_C
Improves your performance
II
I OFF
ONI

Poles Part Number
Product Hierarchy 2200003
Order Code
40 27 40/40
3 OTM40F3CMA230V 1SCA120096R1001
4 OTM40F4CMA230V 1SCA120102R1001
63 43 63/63
3 OTM63F3CMA230V 1SCA120095R1001
4 OTM63F4CMA230V 1SCA120101R1001
80 55 80/80
3 OTM80F3CMA230V 1SCA120093R1001
4 OTM80F4CMA230V 1SCA120100R1001
100 70 100/80
3 OTM100F3CMA230V 1SCA120071R1001
4 OTM100F4CMA230V 1SCA120098R1001
125 86 125/80
3 OTM125F3CMA230V 1SCA120070R1001
4 OTM125F4CMA230V 1SCA120097R1001
OTM40...125_C | Ordering information  7
Change-over switches, motor operation,
I-O-II -operation, open transition
Including a handle for manual operation, a storage clip for the handle and male connectors for

Rated
power
400V
S[kVA]
Rated
current
AC-31B/
AC-33B
415 V
I [A] Type Order number
Package
[pcs]
Weight
[kg]
Motor voltage Ue 110-240 V AC/DC
3 40 27 40/40 OTM40F3CMA230V 1SCA120096R1001 1 1.64
4 40 27 40/40 OTM40F4CMA230V 1SCA120102R1001 1 1.86
3 63 43 63/63 OTM63F3CMA230V 1SCA120095R1001 1 1.64
4 63 43 63/63 OTM63F4CMA230V 1SCA120101R1001 1 1.86
3 80 55 80/80 OTM80F3CMA230V 1SCA120093R1001 1 1.64
4 80 55 80/80 OTM80F4CMA230V 1SCA120100R1001 1 1.86
3 100 70 100/80 OTM100F3CMA230V 1SCA120071R1001 1 1.64
4 100 70 100/80 OTM100F4CMA230V 1SCA120098R1001 1 1.86
3 125 86 125/80 OTM125F3CMA230V 1SCA120070R1001 1 1.64
4 125 86 125/80 OTM125F4CMA230V 1SCA120097R1001 1 1.86
Ordering information
OTM40...125_C
OTM40...125F3C_
OTM40...125F4C_

Poles Motor voltage Ue Part Number
Product Hierarchy 2200003
Order Code
AC-21A...
AC-22A
Up to 415V
I/[A]
400V
S/[kVA]
AC-31B
AC-33B
415V
I[A]
160 110 160/160
3
220-240v AC OTM160E3CM230C 1SCA121216R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM160E3CM110C 1SCA022845R8530
48v DC OTM160E3CM48D 1SCA022845R8450
24v DC OTM160E3CM24D 1SCA022845R8110
220-240v AC OTM160E3WCM230C 1SCA022846R4000
110-125v AC/DC OTM160E3WCM110C 1SCA022846R3450
48v DC OTM160E3WCM48D 1SCA022846R3370
24v DC OTM160E3WCM24D 1SCA022846R3290
4
220-240v AC OTM160E4CM230C 1SCA022848R1510
110-125v AC/DC OTM160E4CM110C 1SCA022846R1080
48v DC OTM160E4CM48D 1SCA022846R0940
24v DC OTM160E4CM24D 1SCA022846R0860
220-240v AC OTM160E4WCM230C 1SCA022846R7440
110-125v AC/DC OTM160E4WCM110C 1SCA022846R7360
48v DC OTM160E4WCM48D 1SCA022846R7280
24v DC OTM160E4WCM24D 1SCA022846R7100
200 135 200/200
3
220-240v AC OTM200E3CM230C 1SCA121209R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM200E3CM110C 1SCA022845R8880
48v DC OTM200E3CM48D 1SCA022845R8700
24v DC OTM200E3CM24D 1SCA022845R8290
220-240v AC OTM200E3WCM230C 1SCA121294R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM200E3WCM110C 1SCA022846R3880
48v DC OTM200E3WCM48D 1SCA022846R3700
24v DC OTM200E3WCM24D 1SCA022846R3610
4
220-240v AC OTM200E4CM230C 1SCA022846R1590
110-125v AC/DC OTM200E4CM110C 1SCA022846R1410
48v DC OTM200E4CM48D 1SCA022846R1320
24v DC OTM200E4CM24D 1SCA022846R1240
220-240v AC OTM200E4WCM230C 1SCA022846R7870
110-125v AC/DC OTM200E4WCM110C 1SCA022846R7790
48v DC OTM200E4WCM48D 1SCA022846R7610
24v DC OTM200E4WCM24D 1SCA022846R7520
OTM160...250E3WC_
OTM160...250E3C_
48 Switch Disconnectors 0115  ABB Low Voltage 49 Switch Disconnectors 0115  ABB Low Voltage
OTM250...630   Motorised Change-over switches, 3 & 4 pole, I-O-II -indication

Poles Motor voltage Ue Part number
Product Hierarchy 2200003
Order Code
AC-21A...
AC-22A
Up to 415V
I/[A]
400V
S/[kVA]
AC-31B
AC-33B
415V
I[A]
250 170 250/250
3
220-240v AC OTM250E3CM230C 1SCA022845R9260
110-125v AC/DC OTM250E3CM110C 1SCA022845R9180
48v DC OTM250E3CM48D 1SCA022845R9000
24v DC OTM250E3CM24D 1SCA022845R8370
220-240v AC OTM250E3WCM230C 1SCA022846R4770
110-125v AC/DC OTM250E3WCM110C 1SCA022846R4690
48v DC OTM250E3WCM48D 1SCA022846R4510
24v DC OTM250E3WCM24D 1SCA022846R4420
4
220-240v AC OTM250E4CM230C 1SCA022846R1910
110-125v AC/DC OTM250E4CM110C 1SCA022846R1830
48v DC OTM250E4CM48D 1SCA022846R1750
24v DC OTM250E4CM24D 1SCA022846R1670
220-240v AC OTM250E4WCM230C 1SCA022846R8250
110-125v AC/DC OTM250E4WCM110C 1SCA022846R8170
48v DC OTM250E4WCM48D 1SCA022846R8090
24v DC OTM250E4WCM24D 1SCA022846R7950
315 215 315/315
3
220-240v AC OTM315E3CM230C 1SCA022847R1210
110-125v AC/DC OTM315E3CM110C 1SCA022847R1120
48v DC OTM315E3CM48D 1SCA022847R2610
24v DC OTM315E3CM24D 1SCA022847R0910
4
220-240v AC OTM315E4CM230C 1SCA022847R2870
110-125v AC/DC OTM315E4CM110C 1SCA022847R2790
48v DC OTM315E4CM48D 1SCA022847R1040
24v DC OTM315E4CM24D 1SCA022847R2520
400 275 400/400
3
220-240v AC OTM400E3CM230C 1SCA022847R1630
110-125v AC/DC OTM400E3CM110C 1SCA022847R1550
48v DC OTM400E3CM48D 1SCA022847R1470
24v DC OTM400E3CM24D 1SCA022847R1390
4
220-240v AC OTM400E4CM230C 1SCA022847R3250
110-125v AC/DC OTM400E4CM110C 1SCA022847R3170
48v DC OTM400E4CM48D 1SCA022847R3090
24v DC OTM400E4CM24D 1SCA022847R2950
400 275 400/400
3
220-240v AC OTM630E3CM230C 1SCA103567R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM630E3CM110C 1SCA022873R1050
48v DC OTM630E3CM48D 1SCA022873R1300
24v DC OTM630E3CM24D 1SCA022873R1210
4
220-240v AC OTM630E4CM230C 1SCA022873R1990
110-125v AC/DC OTM630E4CM110C 1SCA022873R1810
48v DC OTM630E4CM48D 1SCA022873R2110
24v DC OTM630E4CM24D 1SCA022873R2020
Change-over switches
Motorised OTM250...630
OTM250E4CM230C
OTM315...400E3C_

Poles Motor voltage Ue Part Number
Product Hierarchy 2200003
Order Code
AC-21A...
AC-22A
Up to 415V
I/[A]
400V
S/[kVA]
AC-31B
AC-33B
415V
I[A]
800 550 720/650
3
220-240v AC OTM800E3CM230C 1SCA103570R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM800E3CM110C 1SCA022872R5750
48v DC OTM800E3CM48D 1SCA022872R6050
24v DC OTM800E3CM24D 1SCA022872R5910
4
220-240v AC OTM800E4CM230C 1SCA022872R8340
110-125v AC/DC OTM800E4CM110C 1SCA022872R8260
48v DC OTM800E4CM48D 1SCA022872R8510
24v DC OTM800E4CM24D 1SCA022872R8420
1000 680 1000/1000
3
220-240v AC OTM1000E3CM230C 1SCA112677R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM1000E3CM110C 1SCA113653R1001
48v DC OTM1000E3CM48D 1SCA113663R1001
24v DC OTM1000E3CM24D 1SCA113672R1001
4
220-240v AC OTM1000E4CM230C 1SCA112703R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM1000E4CM110C 1SCA113656R1001
48v DC OTM1000E4CM48D 1SCA113666R1001
24v DC OTM1000E4CM24D 1SCA113675R1001
1250 850 1250/1000
3
220-240v AC OTM1250E3CM230C 1SCA112676R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM1250E3CM110C 1SCA113652R1001
48v DC OTM1250E3CM48D 1SCA113662R1001
24v DC OTM1250E3CM24D 1SCA113671R1001
4
220-240v AC OTM1250E4CM230C 1SCA112702R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM1250E4CM110C 1SCA113655R1001
48v DC OTM1250E4CM48D 1SCA113665R1001
24v DC OTM1250E4CM24D 1SCA113674R1001
1600 100 -
3
220-240v AC OTM1600E3CM230C 1SCA112678R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM1600E3CM110C 1SCA113654R1001
48v DC OTM1600E3CM48D 1SCA113664R1001
24v DC OTM1600E3CM24D 1SCA113673R1001
4
220-240v AC OTM1600E4CM230C 1SCA112704R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM1600E4CM110C 1SCA113657R1001
48v DC OTM1600E4CM48D 1SCA113667R1001
24v DC OTM1600E4CM24D 1SCA113676R1001
OTM1000...1250E2C_
OTM1000...1250E3C_
OTM1600E3C_
OTM1600E2C_

Poles Motor voltage Ue Part Number
Product Hierarchy 2200003
Order Code
AC-21A...
AC-22A
Up to 415V
I/[A]
400V
S/[kVA]
AC-31B
AC-33B
415V
I[A]
2000 1350 -
3
220-240v AC OTM2000E3CM230C 1SCA112709R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM2000E3CM110C 1SCA113683R1001
48v DC OTM2000E3CM48D 1SCA113689R1001
24v DC OTM2000E3CM24D 1SCA113695R1001
4
220-240v AC OTM2000E4CM230C 1SCA112712R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM2000E4CM110C 1SCA113685R1001
48v DC OTM2000E4CM48D 1SCA113691R1001
24v DC OTM2000E4CM24D 1SCA113697R1001
2500 1700 -
3
220-240v AC OTM2500E3CM230C 1SCA112710R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM2500E3CM110C 1SCA113684R1001
48v DC OTM2500E3CM48D 1SCA113690R1001
24v DC OTM2500E3CM24D 1SCA113696R1001
4
220-240v AC OTM2500E4CM230C 1SCA112713R1001
110-125v AC/DC OTM2500E4CM110C 1SCA113686R1001
48v DC OTM2500E4CM48D 1SCA113692R1001
24v DC OTM2500E4CM24D 1SCA113698R1001
Shafts, handle and bolt kits included as standard
Suitable for switches Handle Bolt kit
OTM160...250 OTV250ECMK M8x25
OTM315...400 OTV400ECMK M10x30
OTM630...800 OTV800ECMK M12x40
OTM1000...2500 OTV1000ECMK M12x60
OTM2000...2500E2C_
OTM2000...2500E3C_